
I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER PUNE 

I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION 

Dr. Homi Bhabha Road, NCL Colony, Pashan, Pune 411008, Maharashtra, India.  

+91 20 25908647  l  communications@quantech.org.in   l  www.quantech.org.in                     

CIN: U73100PN2021NPL199577  l  GST: 27AAGCI0709R1Z5       Page 1 of 1 

CANCELLATION CORRIGENDUM 

 
I-HUB QUANTUM TECHNOLOGY FOUNDATION, IISER, PUNE 

First Floor, Main Academic Building, IISER Campus, Dr Homi Bhabha Rd, 411008 
Tel: 020-25908647    Email: qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in Website: www.quantech.org.in 

 
 

Tender Ref. No: I-HUBQTF/PUR/23-24/007   Tender Published Date: 05/08/2023 
Tender ID: GEM/2023/B/3733022          Corrigendum Date: 06/11/2023 

 
With GeM Tender Reference Number: GEM/2023/B/3733022 dated 
05/08/2023, for the procurement of Atomic Force Microscope, it is notified 
that a corrigendum has been made for cancellation of the tender as none 
of the bids are eligible for further process. 
 
 
 
 
 
   

Sd/- 
 

Project Director 
I-HUB QTF, IISER Pune 

mailto:qtf_purchase@quantech.org.in
http://www.quantech.org.in/

	CANCELLATION CORRIGENDUM

